CABLE CLEATS - TREFOIL
POLYMERIC FLAME-RETARDANT V0 MATERIAL
ENERGY / CABLE CLEATS - TREFOIL
ROBUST DESIGN FOR STRONG MECHANICAL FORCE
AND SECURE CABLE FROM ELECTROMAGNETIC
FORCE DURING SHORT CIRCUIT EVENTS.
TE Connectivity (TE) Cable Cleats CC provide reliable cable
retention and termination systems for low, medium, and

• Data Center Power System
Solutions
Size
Range
Min Cable E Max Cable F Min Cable E Max Cable F
Length A Depth B Bolt Hole
Center C
Max
Installed
Height D
Screw
SizeWith EPDM inserts Without EPDM inserts
ENERGY / CABLE CLEATS - TREFOIL
PRODUCT SELECTION FOR NON-STACKED VERSION -
DIMENSIONS IN MM (INCHES)
CCT15-26 ø15 (0.59) ø26 (1.02) ø19 (0.74) ø30 (1.18) 117 (4.61) 55 (2.16) 81 (3.19) 87 (3.43) M10
CCT26-38 ø26 (1.02) ø38 (1.5) ø27 (1.06) ø42 (1.65) 143 (5.63) 60 (2.36) 107 (4.21) 115 (4.53) M12
CCT38-50 ø38 (1.5) ø50 (1.97) ø39 (1.53) ø54 (2.12) 173 (6.81) 60 (2.36) 139 (5.47) 140 (5.51) M12
CCT50-63 ø50 (1.97) ø63 (2.48) ø54 (2.12) ø67 (2.63) 199 (7.83) 65 (2.56) 163 (6.42) 160 (5.90) M12
CCT63-75 ø63 (2.48) ø75 (2.95) ø67 (2.63) ø79 (3.11) 223 (8.78) 65 (2.56) 187 (7.36) 170 (6.69) M12
CCT75-89 ø75 (2.95) ø89 (3.50) ø79 (3.11) ø93 (3.66) 261 (10.28) 70 (2.76) 221 (8.69) 221 (8.70) M12
CCT89-104 ø89 (3.50) ø104 (4.09) ø93 (3.66) ø108 (4.25) 308 (12.13) 75 (2.95) 258 (10.16) 253 (9.96) M16
CCT104-120 ø104 (4.09) ø120 (4.72) ø108 (4.25) ø124 (4.88) 339 (13.35) 80 (3.15) 290 (11.42) 287 (11.3) M16
A
B D E/F
C
Size Range